6:20
&:20
&:50
9:00
915
945
10:00
10:20
11:20
12:00
12:30
1:00
2:00
2:30
3:.00
215
2:20
4:00
4:20
5:00

— Academy ——

KINDERCAMP DAILY SCHEDULE

AM - 830 AM

&:50 AM
9:.00 AM
9:15s AM
9:45 AM

- 10:.00AM
- 10:30AM

11:20 AM

- 12:00PM
- 12:20PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
215 PM
32:20 PM
4:00 PM
4:320 PM
5:.00 PM
6:320 PM

BOARD GAMES & FREE PLAY
BREAKFAST

CALENDAR & PLEDGE

FLASHCARD REVIEW

SCIENCE (M W F)/SOCIAL STUDIES (T TH)
OUTDOOR PLAY

HANDWRITING PRACTICE

OPEN COURT CURRICULUM

PHYSICAL EDUCATION/OUTDOOR PLAY (F)
MANIPULATIVES

LUNCH

SINGAPORE MATH

OUTDOOR PLAY/HYDRATION
JOURNAL/WRITING PRACTICE

SIGHT WORD REVIEW

AFTERNOON SNACK

ARTS & CRAFTS

READ ALOUD

OUTDOOR PLAY/HYDRATION

BOARD GAMES & FREE PLAY

NOTE: DURING INCLEMENT WEATHER THE ALTERNATE ACTIVITY WILL BE “STORY TIME”

SCHEDULE/KINDERCAMP




